
MX Prestige Montevarchi MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM 1:46.900
Miglior T.

1 2:10.068 09:04:28.499

2 1:59.829 09:06:28.328

3 1:49.294 09:08:17.622

4 3:37.388 09:11:55.010

5 1:46.900 09:13:41.910

6 2:17.643 09:15:59.553

 Po. 2 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Yamaha + 00.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.111 09:04:08.817

2 1:49.091 09:05:57.908

3 1:49.381 09:07:47.289

4 2:22.673 09:10:09.962

5 1:47.118 09:11:57.080

6 2:14.636 09:14:11.716

7 1:55.599 09:16:07.315

 Po. 3 - # 303 FORATO A. - Husqvarna + 00.570
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.460 09:03:31.236

2 1:57.205 09:05:28.441

3 1:49.927 09:07:18.368

4 2:10.650 09:09:29.018

5 1:47.470 09:11:16.488

 Po. 4 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - KTM + 00.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.507 09:04:03.729

2 1:51.701 09:05:55.430

3 2:08.891 09:08:04.321

4 1:50.232 09:09:54.553

5 2:10.272 09:12:04.825

6 1:47.623 09:13:52.448

 Po. 5 - # 275 FURBETTA J. - Husqvarna + 00.802
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.882 09:03:59.833

2 1:50.959 09:05:50.792

3 1:48.601 09:07:39.393

4 2:43.513 09:10:22.906

5 1:47.702 09:12:10.608

6 3:08.320 09:15:18.928

 Po. 6 - # 959 RENAUX M. - Yamaha + 00.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.973 09:03:52.640

2 1:48.915 09:05:41.555

3 1:53.922 09:07:35.477

4 1:47.783 09:09:23.260

5 2:26.846 09:11:50.106

6 2:06.928 09:13:57.034

7 1:48.987 09:15:46.021

 Po. 7 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna + 01.167
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.261 09:03:43.703

2 1:51.184 09:05:34.887

3 2:15.332 09:07:50.219

4 1:48.067 09:09:38.286

5 2:06.382 09:11:44.668

6 1:48.323 09:13:32.991

7 2:18.338 09:15:51.329

 Po. 8 - # 200 ZONTA F. - Honda + 01.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.097 09:04:10.723

2 1:51.799 09:06:02.522

3 1:57.323 09:07:59.845

4 1:48.135 09:09:47.980

5 1:48.851 09:11:36.831

6 2:13.105 09:13:49.936

7 1:48.983 09:15:38.919

 Po. 9 - # 80 ADAMO A. - Yamaha + 01.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.233 09:04:13.320

2 1:53.414 09:06:06.734

3 2:09.232 09:08:15.966

4 1:55.146 09:10:11.112

5 1:48.554 09:11:59.666

6 2:12.944 09:14:12.610

7 1:55.280 09:16:07.890

 Po. 10 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha + 01.707
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.413 09:04:26.516

2 2:09.272 09:06:35.788

3 1:50.387 09:08:26.175

4 2:16.602 09:10:42.777

5 1:48.607 09:12:31.384

6 2:29.395 09:15:00.779

7 2:00.648 09:17:01.427

 Po. 11 - # 485 SAVASTE K. - KTM + 01.769
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.621 09:03:55.462

2 1:49.305 09:05:44.767

3 2:02.264 09:07:47.031

4 2:11.009 09:09:58.040

5 1:48.669 09:11:46.709

6 1:49.274 09:13:35.983

 Po. 12 - # 29 RAVERA L. - KTM + 01.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.959 09:05:00.684

2 1:50.092 09:06:50.776

3 2:09.936 09:09:00.712

4 2:17.119 09:11:17.831

5 1:48.876 09:13:06.707

6 2:15.437 09:15:22.144

 Po. 13 - # 44 LESIARDO M. - KTM + 02.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.280 09:04:09.319

2 1:52.241 09:06:01.560

3 1:49.870 09:07:51.430

4 1:49.312 09:09:40.742

5 2:11.838 09:11:52.580

6 1:49.048 09:13:41.628

7 2:05.967 09:15:47.595

 Po. 14 - # 111 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 02.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.256 09:04:20.867

2 1:51.702 09:06:12.569

3 2:09.476 09:08:22.045

4 1:51.064 09:10:13.109

5 3:02.489 09:13:15.598

6 1:49.252 09:15:04.850

7 2:10.951 09:17:15.801

Fastest lap: 1:46.900 
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MX Prestige Montevarchi MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 127 ULIVI M. - KTM + 02.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.034 09:04:17.920

2 2:00.846 09:06:18.766

3 1:51.633 09:08:10.399

4 1:50.099 09:10:00.498

5 2:58.181 09:12:58.679

6 1:49.595 09:14:48.274

7 1:50.182 09:16:38.456

 Po. 16 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 02.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.388 09:04:15.384

2 1:52.272 09:06:07.656

3 2:17.325 09:08:24.981

4 1:51.293 09:10:16.274

5 2:11.587 09:12:27.861

6 2:04.876 09:14:32.737

7 1:49.639 09:16:22.376

 Po. 17 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 02.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.646 09:04:24.460

2 2:09.826 09:06:34.286

3 1:51.368 09:08:25.654

4 3:04.889 09:11:30.543

5 1:49.801 09:13:20.344

6 1:49.813 09:15:10.157

 Po. 18 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 03.118
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.622 09:05:30.836

2 1:52.332 09:07:23.168

3 1:52.626 09:09:15.794

4 2:17.226 09:11:33.020

5 1:50.018 09:13:23.038

6 2:51.105 09:16:14.143

 Po. 19 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM + 03.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.267 09:04:55.048

2 1:58.730 09:06:53.778

3 1:53.782 09:08:47.560

4 2:15.281 09:11:02.841

5 1:51.345 09:12:54.186

6 2:08.054 09:15:02.240

7 1:50.751 09:16:52.991

 Po. 20 - # 922 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 03.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.668 09:04:33.225

2 1:52.204 09:06:25.429

3 2:44.207 09:09:09.636

4 1:50.869 09:11:00.505

5 2:50.187 09:13:50.692

6 1:51.497 09:15:42.189

 Po. 21 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM + 04.085
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.118 09:05:04.468

2 1:55.132 09:06:59.600

3 3:29.063 09:10:28.663

4 1:50.985 09:12:19.648

5 2:15.175 09:14:34.823

6 1:53.385 09:16:28.208

 Po. 22 - # 641 GUARISE I. - Honda + 04.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.510 09:04:48.991

2 1:54.807 09:06:43.798

3 2:08.613 09:08:52.411

4 1:53.012 09:10:45.423

5 1:51.664 09:12:37.087

6 2:18.552 09:14:55.639

7 1:51.328 09:16:46.967

 Po. 23 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Yamaha + 05.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.888 09:04:30.978

2 2:11.408 09:06:42.386

3 1:54.033 09:08:36.419

4 2:09.375 09:10:45.794

5 2:05.519 09:12:51.313

6 1:51.976 09:14:43.289

7 2:28.067 09:17:11.356

 Po. 24 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM + 05.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.921 09:04:25.347

2 1:55.054 09:06:20.401

3 2:08.626 09:08:29.027

4 3:05.110 09:11:34.137

5 1:52.193 09:13:26.330

6 2:11.611 09:15:37.941

 Po. 25 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Husqvarna + 05.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.160 09:05:09.818

2 1:56.578 09:07:06.396

3 1:54.957 09:09:01.353

4 4:08.874 09:13:10.227

5 1:52.863 09:15:03.090

 Po. 26 - # 50 LUGANA P. - Yamaha + 06.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.281 09:05:12.779

2 2:03.672 09:07:16.451

3 1:53.770 09:09:10.221

4 2:10.481 09:11:20.702

5 1:52.946 09:13:13.648

6 2:01.703 09:15:15.351

 Po. 27 - # 229 FACCA A. - KTM + 06.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.416 09:04:51.225

2 1:54.688 09:06:45.913

3 1:53.357 09:08:39.270

4 1:53.545 09:10:32.815

5 3:12.931 09:13:45.746

6 1:52.957 09:15:38.703

 Po. 28 - # 31 BASSI F. - KTM + 06.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.237 09:04:35.285

2 1:54.525 09:06:29.810

3 2:16.482 09:08:46.292

4 1:53.128 09:10:39.420

5 3:35.186 09:14:14.606

6 1:53.607 09:16:08.213

 Po. 29 - # 741 VALERI A. - KTM + 06.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.645 09:05:05.269

2 1:56.627 09:07:01.896

3 2:10.003 09:09:11.899

4 1:53.592 09:11:05.491

5 1:54.092 09:12:59.583

6 2:53.226 09:15:52.809

Fastest lap: 1:46.900 
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MX Prestige Montevarchi MX2 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 30 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha + 07.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.262 09:04:41.003

2 1:57.229 09:06:38.232

3 3:04.499 09:09:42.731

4 1:53.920 09:11:36.651

5 1:55.181 09:13:31.832

6 2:21.188 09:15:53.020

 Po. 31 - # 725 GORINI A. - Yamaha + 07.084
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.817 09:04:35.107

2 2:02.182 09:06:37.289

3 1:54.510 09:08:31.799

4 2:17.755 09:10:49.554

5 1:53.984 09:12:43.538

6 1:54.107 09:14:37.645

7 1:54.271 09:16:31.916

 Po. 32 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Husqvarna + 07.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.577 09:04:44.063

2 1:57.136 09:06:41.199

3 2:20.950 09:09:02.149

4 1:56.443 09:10:58.592

5 1:54.816 09:12:53.408

6 1:55.753 09:14:49.161

 Po. 33 - # 56 CORTI L. - KTM + 10.568
Diff. Primo

1 6:09.583 09:08:57.128

2 1:57.468 09:10:54.596

Fastest lap: 1:46.900 
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